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Anlage
Bohlenweg, 33649 Bielefeld

Sportwart/in
Carlmeyer, Meik

T 0152 29017135 meik.carimeyer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Alexander Moreth; T 0521 94736857
m 0171 8236805; alexander.moreth@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Moreth, Alexander
Schumann, Daniel
Schutter, Henning
Wibbing, Hendrik
Humberg, Niklas
Renneke, Marcel
Carlmeyer, Meik
Wesseler, Marc
Kropp, Yannick
Pregla, Thomas
Thiede, Steffen
Borgsen, Sven
Emde, Andreas
Friedrich, Sven
Strothmann, Benjamin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18210771
19356673
18553287
18101134
18804103
18000665
17053137
17100920
18552997
18352216
18653554
18253647
18554567
17283242
18654943

LK

LK14,5
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
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